Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[ print Employee Vendor Names

Youcher Range:
"] Exclude Manual Checks

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021

Sort By:
- Doflar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

["] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

6781562 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SCLUTIONS VB77074 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $141.74
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V677074 1000.000.140.411200.224 SUPPLIES $155.67
6878152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB77074 1000.000.180.411201.200 supplies $69.00
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB77074 1000.000.200.410300,200 SUPPLIES $439.11
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V677074 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $22.02
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VE77074 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $141.36
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB77074 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.49
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V677074 2250.000.000.411000.200 SUPPLIES $169.32
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V677074 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $156.08
678152 05/07/2021 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V677074 2399.000.000.411800.200 EEG (WIND) SUPPLIES $429.52
Check Total: $1,737.31

678153 05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $193.83
678153  05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $40.77
678153 05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $6.44
678153 05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $4.29
678153 05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 2140.000.500.431100.200 SUPPLIES $64.42
678153  05/07/2021 1132 ACE HARDWARE V572689 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $200.93
678153  05/07/2021 1132  ACE HARDWARE V572689 2240.000.000.430900.230 SUPPLIES $23.58
Check Total: $543.26

678210 05/20/2021 1138 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 8017 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

678222 05/27/2021 1142 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 56535 / 62674 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF $53.78
Check Total: $53.78

678208 05/13/2021 1136 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V52759 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $218.03

COOPERATIVE

Check Total; $218.03

678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C & R SUPPLIES $138.40
678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $344.70
678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 1000.000.250.420600.200 GEN CIVIL DEF SUPPLIES $660.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $12.24
678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $8.18
678187  05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V403850 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $137.60
678187 05/13/2021 1135 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V763102 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL NOTICES $337.20

Check Totl: $1,636.30

678223 05/27/2021 1142 BIC TIMBER PIONEER 49328 2300.000.240.420100.330 LAW ENF $70.00

Check Total $70.00

678154 05/07/2021 1132  BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM V670298 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES $176.61

Check Totak $176.61

678224 05/27/2021 1142 BOSHART, DENNIS V883936 2300.000.240.420230.315 CARE OF PRISONERS $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

678225 05/27/2021 1142 BOZEMAN HEALTH 311184399 2300.000.240.420230.200 CARE OF PRISONERS $3,777.00

Check Total: $3,777.00

678151 05/03/2021 1130 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V167110 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00

TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $2,600.00

678211 05/20/2021 1138 CENTURY TEL V09590 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67

Check Total: $572.67

678155 05/07/2021 1132  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $282.56

678155 05/07/2021 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $611.24

678155 05/07/2021 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $98.68

678155 05/07/2021 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $251.23

678155 05/07/2021 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 2300.000.240.420100.341 OLD CLINIC $32.91

678155 05/07/2021 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V848915 2900.000.300.430200.340 ROAD $250.53

Check Total: $1,627.15

678188 05/13/2021 1135 COMFORTABLE HOME 000426 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $180.00

678188 05/13/2021 1135 COMFORTABLE HOME 000426 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $120.00

Check Total: $300.00

678226 05/27/2021 1142 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V788167 1000.000.200.410300.370 JUDICIAL SVCS $29.65
EXPENDITURES

678226 05/27/2021 1142 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V796167 1000.000.210.410360.370 CITY COURT EXPENDITURES $29.65

Check Total: $59.30
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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678189 05/13/2021 1135 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2362 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00
Check Total: $55.00

678227 05/27/2021 1142 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2408 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX FACILITY $80.00
Check Total: $80.00

678156 05/07/2021 1132 CSS| OFFICE SUPPLIES 11118218 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $7.80
Check Total: $7.80

678228 05/27/2021 1142 Employee Vendor V540121 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF ~ TRAINING $176.32
Check Total: $176.32

678229 05/27/2021 1142 DEMARS LORI V736757 1000.000.200.410300.370 JUDICIAL SVCS $61.00

EXPENDITURES

Check Total: $61.00

678230 05/27/2021 1142 ENERGY LABS INC. 384765 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR $126.00
Check Total: $126.00

578212  05/20/2021 1138 EWAN, RUSS V439936 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $467.50
Check Total: $467.50

678157 05/07/2021 1132 FJARE, CHERI V483159 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $55.60
Check Total: $55.60

678231 05/27/2021 1142 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER K401154724:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD $51.99
678231 05/27/2021 1142 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER X401154724:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROAD $34.66
Check Total: $86.65

678232 05/27/2021 1142 ggri%gw COUNTY DETENTION 1235 2300.000.240.420230.200 CARE OF PRISONERS $16.86
678232 05/27/2021 1142 gér%%gw COUNTY DETENTION 1235 2300.000.240.420230.392 CARE OF PRISONERS $6,225.00
Check Total: $6,241.86

678190 05/13/2021 1135 GALLESFILTERS 05311-01 2110.000.300.430200.240 ROAD CRUSHER REP/MAINT $246.31
678190 05/13/2021 1135 GALLES FILTERS 05311-01 2130.000.300.430200.240 BRIDGE CRUSHER $164.20
Check Total: $410.51

678233 05/27/2021 1142 GALLES FILTERS 05539-01 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $94.22
678233  05/27/2021 1142 GALLES FILTERS 05539-01 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $62.80
Check Total: $157.02

678181 05/13/2021 1135 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING /3285486 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $34.02

COMPANY
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021
Youcher Range:

] Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:
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Vendor
$0.00

"] inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678191 05/13/2021 1135 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING V328546 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $22.68
COMPANY

Check Total: $56.70

678158 05/07/2021 1132 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7326 2386.000.000.410400.398 MONITORING $825.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $825.00

678213 05/20/2021 1138 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7660 2386.000.000.410400.308 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $25.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $25.00

678214 05/20/2021 1138 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V899637 4014.000.000.450300.820 CAP IMP SR CIT BLDG $500.00

IMPROVE

Check Total: $500.00

678234 05/27/2021 1142 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V805450 2300.000.240.420230.200 PRISONER MEALS $6.00

Check Total: $6.00

678159 05/07/2021 1132 HUFFMAN LOIS V705407 1000.000.130.410600.389 ELECTION JUDGE $51.12

Check Total: $51.12

678160  05/07/2021 1132 IBSINC 752311-2 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $68.58

678160 05/07/2021 1132 IBSINC 752311-2 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $45.72

Check Total: $114.30

678192 05/13/2021 1135 IBSINC 754588-1 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $174.90

678192  05/13/2021 1135 IBS INC 754588-1 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $116.60

Check Total: $291.50

878235 05/27/2021 1142 IBSINC 754588-2 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $42.25

6878235 05/27/2021 1142 IBSINC 754588-2 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $28.16

Check Total: $70.41

678236 05/27/2021 1142 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 142336 2300.000.240.420100.220 LAW ENF-VOLUME $43.00

Check Total: $43.00

678161 05/07/2021 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V869737 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $193.38

678161 05/07/2021 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V869737 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $131.56

678161 05/07/2021 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V889737 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD $105.40

678161 05/07/2021 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V869737 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $70.27

678161 05/07/2021 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V869737 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11

Check Total: $634.72
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

f_j Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 06/31/2021

Youcher Range:
[T exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

678183 05/13/2021 1135 INSTY PRINTS ~ 10503 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $59.05
Check Total: $58.95

678162 05/07/2021 1132 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT V199201 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $550.83
678162 05/07/2021 1132 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT V189201 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE MAINTENANCE $367.23
Check Total: $918.06

578194 05/13/2021 1135 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT 179898 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $97.79
678194 05/13/2021 1135 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  17969B 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $65.18
Check Total: $162.97

678163 05/07/2021 1132 JOHNSON, BOBETTE V60546 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $50.00
Check Total $50.00

678237 05/27/2021 1142 JOHNSTON ELIZABETH V98487 1000.000.210.410360.370 CITY COURT EXPENDITURES $61.00
Check Total: $61.00

878215 (5/20/2021 1138 JOHNSTON, RONDA V628045 2843.000.500.431100.200 2019 URBAN SPURGE $192.48

‘ SUPPLIES
Check Total: $192.48
678238 05/27/2021 1142 JONES, CARA V601450 1000.000.200.410300.370 JUDICIAL SVCS $30.50
EXPENDITURES

678238 05/27/2021 1142 JONES, CARA V601450 1000.000.210.410360.370 CITY COURT EXPENDITURES $30.50
Check Total: $61.00

678164 05/07/2021 1132 KING MARC V6217 2290.000.000.450400.370 EXT TRAVFEL $216.72
Check Total: $216.72

678195 05/13/2021 1135 KNUDSEN, DAVE Va14390 2280.000.000.450300.230 SR CIT REP/MAINT $1,690.77
Check Total: $1,690.77

678165 05/07/2021 1132 LEHRKINDS V884491 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $77.50
Check Total: $77.50

678216  05/20/2021 1138 LEHRKINDS 1817674 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $37.50
Check Total: $37.50

678166 05/07/2021 1132 LOYNING, ROCHELLE 37394 2180.000.000.410331.370 DC TRAVEL $622.08
Check Totak $622.08

678239 05/27/2021 1142 MACo V872205 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $61.20
Check Total: $61.20

678167 05/07/2021 1132 MARTINZ, ANGELA V285829 1000.000.130.410600.398 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $51.68
Check Total: $51.68
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

D Print Employee Vendor Names

[] exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021

Youcher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Armount
578168 05/07/2021 1132 MCDERMOTT ELECTRIC INC 3289 2160.000.000.460200.930 FAIR IMPROVEMENTS $343.08
Check Total: $343.09
678169  05/07/2021 1132 Employee Vendor V627494 1000.000.150.411600.370 GEN SUP OF SCH $183.68
. Check Total: $183.68
678240 05/27/2021 1142 Employee Vendor V276840 1000.000.150.411600.370 MAY MILEAGE $324.80
Check Total: $324.80
678170 05/07/2021 1132 MHL SYSTEMS 21-15341 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $2,164.80
678170 05/07/2021 1132 MHL SYSTEMS 21-15341 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $1,443.20
Check Total: $3,608.00
678241 05/27/2021 1142  MODERN MACHINERY 2705961 PS 2110.000.300.430200.232 EXPANSION TANK $1390.56
678241 05/27/2021 1142 MODERN MACHINERY 2705961 PS 2130.000.300.430200.230 EXPANSION TANK $93.04
Check Total: $232.60
678196 05/13/2021 1135 MONTANA SALINITY CONTROL V5368083 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $68.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $68.00
678242 (5/27/2021 1142 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V941815 1000.000.200.410300.370 JUDICIAL SVCS $250.00
EXPENDITURES
678242 05/27/2021 1142 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V941815 1000.000.200.410300.370 JUDICIAL SVCS $119.50
EXPENDITURES
678242 05/27/2021 1142 WMONTANA SUPREME COURT V841815 1000.000.210.410360.370 CITY COURT EXPENDITURES $119.50
678242 05/27/2021 1142 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V9418156 1000.000.210.410360.370 CITY COURT EXPENDITURES $250.00
678242 05/27/2021 1142 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V941815 1000.000.220.410300.200 JUDICIAL SVCS $11.00
EXPENDITURES
Check Total: $750.00
678171 05/07/2021 1132 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 23500428 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $32.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
678197 05/13/2021 1135 MSU EXT PUBLICATIONS 23574 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
678172 05/07/2021 1132 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY INB73971 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $1,781.81
SERVICES
Check Total: $1,781.81
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[T} Print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678198 05/13/2021 1135 NATHAN BOWDEN 2117 2160.000.000.4680200.930 FAIR IMPROVEMENTS $621.57
CONSTRUCTION, LLC
- Check Total $621.57
678217  05/20/2021 1138 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V461111 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $34.83
Check Total: $34.83
578243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERMN ENERGY V187028 1000.000.140.411200.341 FAC COURTHOUSE ADMIN $981.70
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 1000.000.180.411201.341 ANNEX FACILITY $1,344.99
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 1000.000.400.411302.340 CTHSE TOWER $60.00
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED $161.14
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED $51.94
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR $155.01
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT $210.73
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2240.000.000.430800.340 CEMETERY $26.15
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF POLE $17.44
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF PLUG IN $6.00
678243  05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2300.000.240.420100,341 LAW ENF SPLIT $73.29
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE PROTECTION $68.57
678243 05/27/2021 1142 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V187028 2900.000.300.430200.340 ROAD $522.68
Check Total: $3,679.64
678173 05/07/2021 1132 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V183868 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $80.88
678173 05/07/2021% 1132 PARKELECTRIC COOP V183868 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $32.03
Check Totak $112.91
678174 05/07/2021 1132 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V669845 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $387.20
OTHERS
Check Total: $387.20
678199  05/13/2021 1135 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V112771 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $6,880.00
OTHERS
678199 05/13/2021 1135 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V362122 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $1,051.05
OTHERS
678199  05/13/2021 1135 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V362122 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $37.40
OTHERS
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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678199 05/13/2021 1135 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V693983 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $27.00
Check Total: $7,995.45
678218 05/20/2021 1138 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V211696 2235.000.000.212000.000 BMC FACILITY DUE TO $28.59
OTHERS
Check Total: $28.59
678244 05/27/2021 1142 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V206115 2235.000.000.212000.000 DUETO OTHER GOVT $79.76
Check Total: $79.76
678200 05/13/2021 1135 PRECISION REPAIR & V62833 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $1,530.91
FABRICATION
Check Total: $1,530.91
678175 05/07/2021 1132 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V819352 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $271.70
678175 05/07/2021 1132 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V6198352 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $181.14
Check Total: $452.84
678176 05/07/2021 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 137 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC $185.00
678176 05/07/2021 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 137 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
678176  05/07/2021 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 137 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $321.88
Check Total: $641.88
678177 05/07/2021 1132 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 V307920 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $18.02
Check Total: $18.02
678245 05/27/2021 1142 ROCKMOUNT RESEARCH & 1262335 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD- BRUTUS A $479.68
ALLOYS INC
678245 (5/27/2021 1142 ROCKMOUNT RESEARCH & 1262335 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROAD BRUTUS A $318.78
ALLOYS INC
Check Total: $799.46
678201 05/13/2021 1135 Employee Vendor V501708 2300.000.240.420100.372 { AW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678246 05/27/2021 1142 S & P BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY 370878 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD AIRSPRING & MOUNT $244.64
INC KIT
678246 05/27/2021 1142 § & P BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY 370876 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROAD AIRSPRING & MOUNT $163.08
INC KIT
Check Total: $407.72
878219 05/20/2021 1138 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 4945/4946 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $74.84
678219 05/20/2021 1138 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 494543946 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $94.50
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Date Range: 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021
Youcher Range:

1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
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[] inctude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $160.34

678247 05/27/2021 1142 STEMBERG CONSTRUCTION V677471 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR EXCAVATION $715.00
Check Total: $715.00

678178 05/07/2021 1132 STEPHENS AUTO V430896 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $485.15
678178 05/07/2021 1132 STEPHENS AUTO V430896 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $323.43
678178 05/07/2021 1132 STEPHENS AUTO V430996 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $42.16
678178 05/07/2021 1132 STEPHENS AUTO V430886 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $375.57
Check Total: $1,226.31

678179 05/07/2021 1132 STEPHENS JOYCE V153295 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $80.00
Check Total: $80.0C

878202 05/13/2021 1135 SWEET GRASS COUNTY 40521 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF TRAIN/SCHOOL $35.00

AMBULANCE

Check Total: $35.00

678180  05/07/2021 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V331232 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $286.00
678180 05/07/2021 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V331232 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $1,769.92
Check Total: $2,055.92

678181 05/07/2021 1132 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 413217 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89

CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
678248 05/27/2021 1142 THOMSON WEST 844367643 1000.000.230.411100.330 LEGAL SVCS-MT RULES OF $304.00
CRT

Check Total: $304.00

678249  05/27/2021 1142 TNT SPRINGS 202471 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD- AIRBAG $286.20
678248 05/27/2021 1142  TNT SPRINGS 202471 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROAD - AIRBAG $180.80
Check Total: $477.00

678182 05/07/2021 1132 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V346341 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD MAINT $1,818.92
678182 05/07/2021 1132 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V346341 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $1,212.62
Check Total: $3,031.54

678203  05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $671.80
678203 05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $445.75
678203 05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
678203  05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[} print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Arount
678203 05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.37
678203 05/13/2021 1135 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V419684 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.27

Check Total: $1,449.20

678220 05/20/2021 1138 Employee Vendor V319807 2271.000.000.440410.700 MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT $19.32
678220 05/20/2021 1138 Employee Vendor V319807 2800.000.000.440540.700 ALCOHOL REHAB CLIENT $18.32
Check Total: $38.64

678250 05/27/2021 1142 TRUENORTH STEEL BIO000024258 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLE GUARDS $22,143.24
Check Total: $22,143.24

678251 05/27/2021 1142 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-330146 1000.000.180.411201.397 ANNEX FACILITY-WEB HOST $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

678204 05/13/2021 1135 UBAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 4242 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $2,075.69
Check Total: $2,075.69

678205 05/13/2021 1135 UEHLING VICKI V240848 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $18.49
Check Total: $18.49

678252 05/27/2021 1142  UEHLING VICKI V855071 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED- SUNSCREEN, BUG $35.96

SPRAY

Check Total: $35.96

678185 05/07/2021 1133  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V905391 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $18.13
678185 05/07/2021 1133 ULLMAN LUMBER CO Vo05391 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $12.08
678185 05/07/2021 1133  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V005391 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $334.49
678185 05/07/2021 1133  ULLMAN LUMBER CO Ve05391 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY $75.40
Check Total: $440.10

678253 05/27/2021 1142 ULLMAN LUMBER CO 2105-091984 7 2015-0 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR $454.65
Check Total: $454.65

678254 05/27/2021 1142 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2069 2110.000.300.430200.240 ROAD- CRUSHER REPAIR $10,274.81
678254 05/27/2021 1142 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2069 2130.000.300.430200.240 ROAD - CRUSHER REPAIR $6,849.88
Check Total: $17,124.69

678209  05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.52
578209 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.26
578209 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2271.000.000.440410.345 MEMTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.85
678209 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $375.40
678209 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.26
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Mame:

] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678209 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.85
678200 05/13/2021 1137 VERIZON WIRELESS V211345 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.90
Check Total: $551.04
678221 05/20/2021 1138 ;\Qgcsm COMMUNICATIONS  81363/81364 2710.000.240.420100.200 RESERVES SUPPLIES $178.00
678221 05/20/2021 1138 ‘?;zréCENT COMMUNICATIONS 81363/81364 2710.000.240.420100.212 RESERVES MAJ] PURCH $4,008.00
Check Total; $4,186.00
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK /924099 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAVEL $38.79
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V824098 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $89.29
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924099 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $88.29
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924099 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUFL & OIL $2,404.22
678207 05/13/2021 1135  WEX BANK V924099 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OlL $467.49
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924099 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OlL $89.2¢9
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V824099 2300.000.240.420100.231 L AW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,209.67
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924099 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $623.01
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924099 2711.000.240.420100.231 SAR FUEL $62.38
678207 05/13/2021 1135 WEX BANK V924098 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $3,806.68
Check Total: $10,880.11
678184 05/07/2021 1132 YELLOWSTONE FEED V384025 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $3,023.85
678184 05/07/2021 1132 YELLOWSTONE FEED V394025 2290.000.000.450400.221 EXT-FAIR SUPPLIES $220.70
Check Total: $3,244 .55
Bank Total: $123,956.40
Voided Checks
678186  05/13/2021 1135 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong vendor $218.03
Check Total: $218.03
678183 05/07/2021 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO VOID 2110.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $18.13
678183  05/07/2021 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO VOID 2130.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $12.08
678183 05/07/2021 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO VOID 2160.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $343.47
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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6878183  05/07/2021 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO VOID 2240.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $75.40

Check Total: $440.08

578206 056/13/2021 1135 VERIZON WIRELESS VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: SIGNATURE $52.52

678206 05/13/2021 1135 VERIZON WIRELESS VOID 2271.000.000.202100.000 VOID: SIGNATURE $47.11

678206  05/13/2021 1135 VERIZON WIRELESS VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: SIGNATURE $375.40

678206  05/13/2021 11356 VERIZON WIRELESS VOID 2800.000.000.202100.000 YOID: SIGNATURE $47.11

6878206  05/13/2021 1135 VERIZON WIRELESS VOID 2900.000.000.202100.000 VOID: SIGNATURE $28.90

Check Total: $551.04
Voided Checks Total: $1,218.15
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Sweet Grass County
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Check Nurnber Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $11,222.11

2110 $42,386.02

2130 $12,366.49

2140 $4,369.33

2160 $5,906.92

2170 $350.73

2180 $776.83

2235 $8,464.00

2240 $249.25

2250 $506.52

2271 $66.43

2280 $1,690.77

2280 $555.42

2300 $18,643.55

2340 $2,960.47

2388 $920.00

2389 $429.52

2710 $4,186.00

2711 $62.38

2800 $66.43

2820 $3,806.68

2843 $192.48

2850 $572.67

2800 $2,696.30

4014 $500.00

Fund Totals: $123,856.40

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $123,856.40
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